Tc]

Puigpunyent

Esporles
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Tc J Puigpunyent - Esporles
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SALIDA "Tc J" Puigpunyent - Esporles

N 39°38'02"
E 2°31'41"

250 mts

171



LLEGADA "Tc J" Puigpunyent - Esporles

N 39°40'06"
E 2°33'26"

470 mts
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 45,000
Fin Time 1:07

Tc)

Rallye Average 40,30

KM
DISTANCE DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
Ma-1101

0,000 0,00

7,820
1 0,000 AR 45,000

Ma-1101

1,450 0,90

2 1,450 6,370 43,550

Ma-1101

3,450 2,14

3 2,000

6,480 4,03

4,370 41,550
Ma-1101
1,340 38,520
Ma-1101
7,820 | - 4,86
0,000
5 1,340 37,180
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 45,000

Fin Time 1:.07
Tcl)
Rallye Average 40,30
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
Ma-1101
8,290 ﬁvﬁ 5,15
6 0,470 OF 36,710
Ma-1100
8,430 T l 5,24
7 0,140 36,570
Ma-1100
9,560 3 o 5,94
8 1,130 35,440
Ma-1120
11,650 Y 7,24
9 2,090 33,350
Ma-1110
16,460 ,_é). 10,23
10 4,810 28,540
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550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc)

Fin
Rallye

Distance 45,000
Time 1:07
Average 40,30

DISTANCE

DIRECTION

INFORMATION

MILLES

TOTAL

PARTIAL

KM
T

Ma-1110
19,040 % 11,83
11 2,580 25,960
Ma-1110
20,140 ¢_' 12,51
12 1,100 24,860
Ma-1110
13 0,920 23,940
Ma-1110
- .
21,900 13,61
14 0,840 23,100
Ma-20
23,060 )[ 14,33
15 1,160 21,940
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 45,000

Fin Time 1:07
Tcl
Rallye Average 40,30
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL TO GO
Ma-20
23,380 14,53
16 0,320 21,620
Ma-20
23,550 14,63
17 0,170 21,450
Ma-20
24,440 15,19
18 0,890 20,560
Ma-20
Pl
27,140 16,86
'\
19 2,700 17,860
Ma-20
28,640 17,80
20 1,500 16,360
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 45,000

Fin Time 1:07
Tcl
Rallye Average 40,30
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL TO GO
Ma-1
29,400 (( 18,27
21 0,760 15,600
Ma-1
29,870 18,56
22 0,470 15,130
Ma-1
~
33,370 20,74
23 3,500 11,630
Salida 14
Fad
37,930 23,57
R\
24 4,560 7,070
38,540 23,95
25 0,610 6,460
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550 Challenge Mallorca

Tc)

Fin
Rallye

Distance 45,000
Time 1:07
Average 40,30

DISTANCE

TOTAL

PARTIAL

DIRECTION

INFORMATION

KM
T

MILLES

®
39,430 Ib 24,50
26 0,890 5,570
o
39,900 N 24,79
f
*
27 0,470 5,100
o
40,930 25,43
28 1,030 4,070
o
41,840 26,00
29 0,910 3,160
®
42,450 26,38
30 0,610 2,550
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 45,000

Fin Time 1:07
Tcl
Rallye Average 40,30
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL TO GO
°
42,940 26,68
31 0,490 2,060
°
44,000 27,34
32 1,060 1,000
[ J
44,350 4¢ 27,56
33 0,350 0,650
[ J
44,450 27,62
—
34 0,100 0,550
Port Adriano
44,650 % 27,74
35 0,200 0,350
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 45,000
Fin Time 1:07

Tc)

Rallye Average 40,30

DISTANCE
TOTAL PARTIAL

DIRECTION  INFORMATION n’)"‘(’;’o MILLES

Port Adriano

45,000 27,96

36 0,350 C.H. Port Adriano - Finish 0,000
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